

Hasbrock Road Resurfacing
Bid Opening: June 24, 2021 9:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	ERIE BLACKTOP		A.J. RILEY		PRECISION PAVING		GERKEN PAVING	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	253	Full Depth Base Repair (4" as directed), as per plan	350	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,250.00
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	3,375	GAL	\$ 4.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 6,243.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,437.50	\$ 1.95	\$ 6,581.25
4	441	Scratch / Level, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	200	CY	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 33,200.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 32,800.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG64-22, 1 1/4" Avg., as per plan	950	CY	\$ 165.00	\$ 156,750.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 135,850.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 156,750.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 145,350.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 155,800.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG64-22, Drives, as per plan	35	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 263.00	\$ 9,205.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,000.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (411 limestone berm)	280	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 14,560.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 20,720.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 12,600.00
9	623	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	1	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
10	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
11	642	Center Line	2	MI	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
12	642	Edge Line	4	MI	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00
13	Spec.	Asphalt / Concrete Drive Removal	20	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,000.00
14	Spec.	Butt Joint (intersections & asphalt drives)	8	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
15	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00
TOTAL =						\$ 290,000.00		\$ 240,918.75		\$ 257,150.00		\$ 259,612.50		\$ 271,031.25

CORRECT TOTAL
BASED ON
QUANTITY X UNIT
PRICE

Ref.	Item	Description	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	
2	253	Full Depth Base Repair (4" as directed), as per plan	350	SY	
3	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	3,375	GAL	
4	441	Scratch/Level, Type 1, PG64-22, as per plan	200	CY	
5	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG64-22, 1 1/4" Avg., as per plan	950	CY	
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG64-22, Drives, as per plan	35	CY	
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	
8	617	Stabilized Crushed Agg. (411 limestone berm)	280	CY	
9	623	Monument Box, Adjusted to grade	1	EA	
10	624	Mobilization	1	LS	
11	642	Center Line	2	MI	
12	642	Edge Line	4	MI	
13	Spec.	Asphalt / Concrete Drive Removal	20	EA	
14	Spec.	Butt Joint (intersections & asphalt drives)	8	EA	
15	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$5,550.00

TOTAL BID =

